Document Engarde Stockholm Cup Juniorer Florett man Stockholm
2011-04-15 00:17:01

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

-anking name and first name  club country

1 RIZELL Simon GOTEBORGS FK SWE
2 WEINBERGER Oskar ANGBY FK SWE
3 HAGLUND Andreas  KALMAR FK SWE
3  MARTIN Julius GOTEBORGS FK SWE
5 WIKSTROM Olle KALMAR FK SWE
6 ANANJINS Stefans RIGAS 3. BJSS LAT

7 BLADIN Jonathan EN GARDE FF SWE
8 SAND Robin GOTEBORGS FK SWE
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Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 14)

fencer number name and first name
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DORDEVIC Larisa
WEINBERGER Oskar
SIGNAS Magdalena
WIKSTROM Olle
HAGLUND Andreas
RIZELL Simon
MARTIN Julius

SAND Robin
ISAKSON Frida
ANANJINS Stefans
BLADIN Jonathan
JANKOVSKA Paula
SEILE Dace
SESTAKOVSKA Paula

club

FK ARAMIS

ANGBY FK

MALMO FK AV 1919
KALMAR FK
KALMAR FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
MALMO FK AV 1919
RIGAS 3. BJSS

EN GARDE FF
RIGAS 3. BJSS
RIGAS 3. BJSS
RIGAS 3. BJSS

Stockholm Cup Juniorer Florett man Stockholm

country date of birth

SWE 21/6/1994
SWE 13/3/1993
SWE 15/3/1991
SWE 22/1/1994
SWE 5/3/1992
SWE 6/11/1994
SWE 30/4/1994
SWE 21/3/1994
SWE 10/1995
LAT 14/2/1995
SWE 5/12/1995
LAT 15/5/1993
LAT 11/1994
LAT 13/5/1994
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno1l 0:00

Stockholm Cup Juniorer Florett man Stockholm

M  ANANJINS Stefans RIGAS 3. BJSS
M  SAND Robin GOTEBORGS FK
F  ISAKSON Frida MALMO FK AV 191
F  JANKOVSKA Paula  RIGAS 3. BJSS
M  RIZELL Simon GOTEBORGS FK
M WIKSTROM Olle KALMAR FK
F DORDEVIC Larisa FK ARAMIS
Poule no2 0:00
F  SEILE Dace RIGAS 3. BJSS
M  WEINBERGER Oskar ANGBY FK
M  BLADIN Jonathan EN GARDE FF
F  SESTAKOVSKA Paul RIGAS 3. BJSS
F  SIGNAS Magdalena MALMO FK AV 191
M  HAGLUND Andreas KALMAR FK
M MARTIN Julius GOTEBORGS FK
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0/6
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0/6
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6
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20
11
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Stockholm Cup Juniorer Florett man Stockholm

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

WEINBERGER Oskar
RIZELL Simon
MARTIN Julius
WIKSTROM Olle
ISAKSON Frida
HAGLUND Andreas
ANANJINS Stefans
SEILE Dace

BLADIN Jonathan
SAND Robin
DORDEVIC Larisa
SESTAKOVSKA Paula
SIGNAS Magdalena
JANKOVSKA Paula

Sex
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club

ANGBY FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK
MALMO FK AV 1919
KALMAR FK

RIGAS 3. BJSS
RIGAS 3. BJSS

EN GARDE FF
GOTEBORGS FK
FK ARAMIS

RIGAS 3. BJSS
MALMO FK AV 1919
RIGAS 3. BJSS

country V/IM

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
LAT

LAT

SWE
SWE
SWE
LAT

SWE
LAT

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000

ind.

21
20
13

HS

30
30
29
27
26
25
19
19
16
20
19
10
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Quarter-finals

Stockholm Cup Juniorer Florett man Stockholm

1 WEINBERGER Oskar SWE ANGBY FK
WEINBERGER Oskar
8 SAND Robin SWE GOTEBORGS FK 15/7
WEINBERGER Oskar
5 HAGLUND Andreas SWE KALMAR FK 15/3
HAGLUND Andreas
4 WIKSTROM Olle SWE KALMAR FK 15/7
RIZELL Simon
3 MARTIN Julius SWE GOTEBORGS FK 15/10
MARTIN Julius
6 ANANJINS Stefans LAT RIGAS 3. BJSS 15/14
RIZELL Simon
7 BLADIN Jonathan SWE EN GARDE FF 15/5
RIZELL Simon
2 RIZELL Simon SWE GOTEBORGS FK 15/8




